20. SKS Kellerwald Bikemarathon

Ergebnisliste

80 km MTB-Marathon - 80km | 2200 hm

Platz StNr Name
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349
309
354
315
313
267
381
207
347
248
238
252

DIETZEN Bettina
STOCKHOFE Esther
SAENEN Kim
LAMBRACHT Bettina
HARTLEB Nina
DOMMEL Norma
KLEE-BRETTING Silvia
METER llona

FREVEL Jennifer
VERHOEVEN Alexandra
STROOMER Marleen
MOLLINK Christel
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NAT
GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
NED
NED

Verein/Team/Ort
R2-Bike.com Mtn Crew

Zens & Friends Racing Team
Diest

RC Sprintax Bielefeld

Scott Shop Team

Velonistas Berlin

Mauer's Baikschopp

9th wave team

Dillenburg

Linden

DTC

WerkendLeren Mountainbike Team

Wertung: Damen

Klasse Platz W/M RD 1

Sen W I
Sen W I
Sen W I
Sen W I
SenW |
Sen W I
Sen WII
Sen W |

Elite W
Sen W I
Sen W I
Sen W |

1:57:20,5
1:56:17,6
2:00:51,3
2:04:13,4
2:14:06,2
2:16:25,8
2:22.11,6
2:15:03,7
2:28:04,6
2:30:57,3
2:31:15,1
2:34:28,4
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RD 2
2:12:47,2
2:20:33,3
2:16:28,9
2:29:52,9
2:32:24,6
2:37:22,9
2:36:54,9
3:01:40,5
2:50:26,7
2:50:28,5
2:50:27,5
2:59:58,4

Gesamtzeit
4:10:07,8
4:16:50,9
4:17:20,2
4:34:06,3
4:46:30,9
4:53:48,7
4:59:06,6
5:16:44,3
5:18:31,3
5:21:25,9
5:21:42,7
5:34:26,9

Riickst.
0,0
+6:43,1
+7:12,4
+23:58,5
+36:23,1
+43:40,9
+48:58,8
+1:06:36,5
+1:08:23,5
+1:11:18,1
+1:11:34,9
+1:24:19,1
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